V2024.1

2025 Provincial Championships L4-7

Level 42016

Num Name Club/Team
0429 Brown, Sevayah Spartans
0422 Sjoberg, Willa Spartans
0431 David, Bailey Tamarack
0423 Mitchell, Leah Spartans
0428 Hosein, Leilani Spartans
0407 Rewucki, Rayna Elites
0426 Black, Mya Spartans
0406 Wowchuk, Emma Panthers
0432 Hébert, Ainsley Tamarack
0427 Sharma, Anjali Spartans
Level 4 2015 Grp A

Num Name Club/Team
0402 Chan, Sophie Panthers
0433 Yeomans-Murphy, Bentley Eagles
0401 Birk, Morgan Panthers
0420 ANONYMOUS Spartans
0411 Jedlic, Keira Springers
0430 Tanner, Malaya Tamarack
0418 ANONYMOUS Spartans
0424 Miller, Journey Steinbach
0409 Douklias, Jenny Springers
0414 Holian, Zoey Kips
0425 Robertson, Kayci Selkirk
0415 Hornall, Klara Kips
Level 4 2015 Grp B

Num Name Club/Team
0404 Sheldon, Jenayah Panthers
0405 Howe, Kennedie Panthers
0412 Malenchak, Enya Springers
0413 Ross, Brooklyn Springers
0408 Chute, Jaedyn Elites
0416 McDiarmid, Lily Kips
0419 Bassett, Isabella Spartans
0417 ANONYMOUS Kips
0410 Medeiros, Suri Springers
0403 Czigler, Amelia Panthers

May 3, 2025

10:16:43 AM

Vault
Score Place
8.600 10.04T
9.10010.0 1
8.700 1003
9.000 10.02
8.600 10-04T
8.600 10.04T
8.433 1007
6.43310.09T
8.3001008
6.43310.09T

Vault
Score Place
9.23310.0]
9.13310.02
8.000 10012
8.933 1006
8.733 10.07T
8.683 1009
8.533 10011
8.983 1005
8.73310.07T
9.03310.03
8.566 10010
9.000 10.04

Vault
Score Place
9.1331003
9.283 10.0 1
9.033 10.04
8.7331008
8.70010.09T
8.750 1007
8.700 10-09T
9.000 10.05
9.166 10.02
8.933 1006

Ubars
Score Place
8.400 1003
7.48310.08
8.733 1001
7.26610.09
7.85010.06
8.066 1005
8.100 1004
8.6331002
7.58310.07
7.066 10.0 10

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.23310.0]
8.7831003T
8.633 1005
8.433 1006
8.783 1003T
8.116 1007
7.133 10010
7.61610.08
7.43310.09
7.05010.011
5.733 10012

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.0
9.200 10.02
8.666 1004
8.833 1003
8.266 1007
8.383 1006
8.483 1005
7.81610.08
7.583 10.09
3.93310010

Beam
Score Place
9.13310.03
9.23310.02
8.433 1008
9.050 10.04
9.000 10.05
8.400 1009
8.833 1007
9.35010.0
8.933 1006
8.33310010

Beam
Score Place
9.233 1003
9.45010.0
9.35010.02
8.766 100 5T
8.750 1007
8.300100711
8.85010.04
8.766 100 5T
8.6331008
8.416 10010
7.76610.0 12
8.53310.09

Beam
Score Place
9.63310.0 ]
9.400 10.02
9.28310.03
8.65010.08
8.68310.07
9.08310.05
8.633 1009
8.733 1006
8.283 10010
9.23310.04

Session 01 - May 03, 2025

Floor
Score Place
8.75010.06
8.98310.03
8.61610.07T
9.01610.0 1T
8.78310.05
9.01610.01T
8.61610.07T
8.86610.04
8.33310.09
8.15010.010

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.0
9.050 10.04
9.28310.02
8.966 10.05
9.21610.03
8.88310.06
8.700 10.07
8.43310.09
8.30010.011
8.316 10010
8.50010.08
8.016 10012

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.02
9.166 10.0 1
8.93310.03
8.55010.05
8.866 1004
8.25010.010
8.33310.09
8.383 10.07T
8.500 1006
8.38310.07T

All-Around
Score Place
34.883 1
34799 2
34482 3
34332 4
34.233 5
34082 6
33982 7
33.282 8
33.149 9
29.982 10
All-Around
Score Place
36.966 3
36.866 4
35416 6
35.298 7
35132 8
34.649 10
34.199 13
33.315 17
33.282 18
33.198 19
31.882 20
31.282 21
All-Around
Score Place
37.066 1
37.049 2
35.915 5
34766 9
34.515 11
34.466 12
34.149 14
33.932 15
33.532 16
30.482 22
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